


M
ix

o
lo

gy
Li

b
ra

ry



Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and wine by glass is 150 ml. All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government 
taxes as applicable. We levy 5% discretionary service charge. Drink responsibly. This communication is for 25+ 
years only.

DISCOVER ARTFUL BEVER
A
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MIXOLOGY
LIBRARY
COCKTAILS – A TWIST ON CLASSICS 
Midnight In Havana
Dark rum, coffee liqueur, chocolate bitter

Aperol Americano
Aperol, sweet vermouth, splash of soda

Take On Casino
Rosemary infused gin, lillet rose, lemon juice, orange bitter

Merchants Negroni
Campari, coffee-infused gin, sweet vermouth

M Sour
Mezcal, lime juice, agave syrup, aquafaba, dash of smoked paprika

1000

1250SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

Amalfi Coast Spritz
Limoncello, prosecco, soda, basil leaves

Tiramisu Martini
Vodka, amarula liqueur, espresso, cocoa dusting

Gingered Chieftain
Scotch whisky, honey water, ginger, lime juice, ginger ale

Evening Creation
Tequila, campari, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white

Masala Mule
Indian spice-infused gin, ginger beer, lime juice, cumin sugar rim

Merchants Old Fashioned
Orange peel infused bourbon, brown sugar, spiced bitter
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600

600

600

APERITIF

Campari, Italy

Cinzano Rosso

Lillet Blanc, France

BEER

Budweiser

Heineken

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra

Corona

Hoegaarden

500

500

500

550

650

650

MEZCAL  

Fandango

El Salto

1100

1300
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TEQUILA    

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

1800 Blanco

Codigo 1530 Blanco

Corralejo Blanco

Patrón Silver

Patrón Reposado

Codigo 1530 Rosa

Corralejo Añejo 

Don Julio 1942

GIN

Jaisalmer, India

Tanqueray, England

Bombay Sapphire, England

Roku, Japan

Sabatini, Italy

Jodhpur, India

Tanqueray No. Ten, England

Hendrick's, Scotland

Monkey 47, Germany

The Botanist, Islay

Mirabeau Rose, France

600

600

800

800

800

900

900

1000

1200

1200

1500

600

800

1200

1300

1300

1400

1600

2200

2500

4400
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VODKA

Cîroc, France 

Absolut Elyx, Sweden

Haku, Japan

Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose Original, France

Beluga Noble, Russia

Roberto Cavalli, Italy

RUM

Old Monk, India

Havana Club 7 Years Old, Cuba

Ashanti Spiced Rum, Guatemala

Flor de Caña 7 Years Old, Cuba

Ron Diplomático Planas, Venezuela

600

700

750

800

950

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old (Speyside)

The Glenlivet 12 Years Old (Speyside)

Talisker 10 Years Old (Islay)

Aberfeldy 12 Years Old (Highland)

Laphroaig 10 Years Old (Islay)

Caol Ila 12 Years Old (Islay)

The Glenlivet 15 Years Old (Speyside)

Royal Brackla 12 Years Old (Highland)

900

900

900

1100

1200

1400

1500

1600

700

800

800

850

900

1400

1400
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Glenfiddich 15 Years Old (Speyside)

Oban 14 Years Old (Highland)

Aberfeldy 16 Years Old (Highland)

Singleton 18 Years Old (Speyside)

Glenfiddich 18 Years Old (Speyside)

Lagavulin 16 Years Old (Islay)

The Glenlivet 18 Years Old (Speyside)

Macallan Double Cask 15 Years Old (Speyside)

Glenfiddich 21 Years Old (Speyside)

1600

1700

1800

1800

2100

2200

2100

4500

6600

BLENDED SCOTCH

INDIAN  SINGLE MALT

Ballantine's 12 Years Old

Dewar’s 12 Years Old 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label

Chivas Regal 15 Years Old

Dewar’s 15 Years Old

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 25 Years Old

Godawan

Indri

800

800

800

800

800

800

900

1000

1000

1500

1800

4400

5500
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JAPANESE

Toki Suntory

Yamazaki Reserve

Hibiki Harmony

800

3200

3300

AMERICAN

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's No.7

Gentleman Jack

Woodford Reserve

Maker’s Mark 

600

800

800

900

1100

IRISH

Jameson Original

Bushmills 10 Years Old 

700

1000

COGNAC

Martell V.S

Martell V.S.O.P

Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P

850

1100

1200

2000

LIQUEUR & DIGESTIF

Baileys Original, Ireland

Kahlua, Mexico

Sambuca Extra, Italy

600

600

600
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Aperol, Italy

Jägermeister, Germany 

Amarula Cream, South Africa

Cointreau, France

PISCO

Barsol Pisco, Peru

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

Himalayan Still Water 750ml

Perrier Sparkling Water 330ml

Himalayan Sparkling Water 330ml

San Benedetto Still 750ml

San Benedetto Sparkling 750ml

700

600

700

700

700

300

350

400

400

450

AERATED BEVERAGES

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fanta

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Schweppes Soda Water

Schweppes Tonic Water

Red Bull

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

350



+91 80975 55901 |     dining.mumbai@fairmont.com
T2-C06 at C.T.S. No. 1405 (Part), Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj International Airport, T2 Terminal, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400099, India

TO KNOW MORE


