

# 

# **MIXOLOGY LIBRARY**



#### **COCKTAILS - A TWIST ON CLASSICS**

1000

#### Midnight In Havana

Dark rum, coffee liqueur, chocolate bitter

#### **Aperol Americano**

Aperol, sweet vermouth, splash of soda

#### Take On Casino

Rosemary infused gin, lillet rose, lemon juice, orange bitter

#### Merchants Negroni

Campari, coffee-infused gin, sweet vermouth

#### M Sour

Mezcal, lime juice, agave syrup, aquafaba, dash of smoked paprika

#### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

1250

#### **Amalfi Coast Spritz**

Limoncello, prosecco, soda, basil leaves

#### Tiramisu Martini

Vodka, amarula liqueur, espresso, cocoa dusting

#### **Gingered Chieftain**

Scotch whisky, honey water, ginger, lime juice, ginger ale

#### **Evening Creation**

Tequila, campari, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white

#### Masala Mule

Indian spice-infused gin, ginger beer, lime juice, cumin sugar rim

#### **Merchants Old Fashioned**

Orange peel infused bourbon, brown sugar, spiced bitter

## **APERITIF**

Campari, Italy	600
Cinzano Rosso	600
Lillet Blanc, France	600
BEER	
Budweiser	500
Heineken	500
Kingfisher Premium	500
Kingfisher Ultra	550
Corona	650
Hoegaarden	650
MEZCAL	
Fandango	1100
El Salto	1300

# **TEQUILA**

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	600
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado	800
1800 Blanco	1200
Codigo 1530 Blanco	1300
Corralejo Blanco	1300
Patrón Silver	1400
Patrón Reposado	1600
Codigo 1530 Rosa	2200
Corralejo Añejo	2500
Don Julio 1942	4400
GIN	
	600
Jaisalmer, India	600
	600 600
Jaisalmer, India	
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England	600
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England Bombay Sapphire, England	600 800
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England Bombay Sapphire, England Roku, Japan	600 800 800
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England Bombay Sapphire, England Roku, Japan Sabatini, Italy	600 800 800 800
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England Bombay Sapphire, England Roku, Japan Sabatini, Italy Jodhpur, India	600 800 800 800 900
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England Bombay Sapphire, England Roku, Japan Sabatini, Italy Jodhpur, India Tanqueray No. Ten, England	600 800 800 800 900 900
Jaisalmer, India Tanqueray, England Bombay Sapphire, England Roku, Japan Sabatini, Italy Jodhpur, India Tanqueray No. Ten, England Hendrick's, Scotland	600 800 800 800 900 900

## **VODKA**

Cîroc, France	700
Absolut Elyx, Sweden	800
Haku, Japan	800
Belvedere, Poland	850
Grey Goose Original, France	900
Beluga Noble, Russia	1400
Roberto Cavalli, Italy	1400
DUM	-
RUM	
Old Monk, India	600
Havana Club 7 Years Old, Cuba	700
Ashanti Spiced Rum, Guatemala	750
Flor de Caña 7 Years Old, Cuba	800
Ron Diplomático Planas, Venezuela	950
WHISKY	-
SINGLE MALT	
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old (Speyside)	900
The Glenlivet 12 Years Old (Speyside)	900
Talisker 10 Years Old (Islay)	900
Aberfeldy 12 Years Old (Highland)	1100
Laphroaig 10 Years Old (Islay)	1200
Caol Ila 12 Years Old (Islay)	1400
The Glenlivet 15 Years Old (Speyside)	1500
Royal Brackla 12 Years Old (Highland)	1600

Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and wine by glass is 150 ml. All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable. We levy 5% discretionary service charge. Drink responsibly. This communication is for 25+ years only.

Glenfiddich 15 Years Old (Speyside)	1600
Oban 14 Years Old (Highland)	1700
Aberfeldy 16 Years Old (Highland)	1800
Singleton 18 Years Old (Speyside)	1800
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old (Speyside)	2100
Lagavulin 16 Years Old (Islay)	2200
The Glenlivet 18 Years Old (Speyside)	2100
Macallan Double Cask 15 Years Old (Speyside)	4500
Glenfiddich 21 Years Old (Speyside)	6600
DIENDED COOTOU	
BLENDED SCOTCH	
Ballantine's 12 Years Old	800
Dewar's 12 Years Old	800
Johnnie Walker Black Label	800
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	800
Monkey Shoulder	900
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	1000
Chivas Regal 15 Years Old	1000
Dewar's 15 Years Old	1500
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	1800
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	4400
Chivas Regal 25 Years Old	5500
INDIAN SINGLE MALT	
Godawan	800
Indri	800

# JAPANESE

Toki Suntory	800
Yamazaki Reserve	3200
Hibiki Harmony	3300
AMERICAN	
Jim Beam	600
Jack Daniel's No.7	800
Gentleman Jack	800
Woodford Reserve	900
Maker's Mark	1100
IRISH	
Jameson Original	700
Bushmills 10 Years Old	1000
COGNAC	
Martell V.S	850
Martell V.S.O.P	1100
Hennessy V.S	1200
Hennessy V.S.O.P	2000
LIQUEUR & DIGESTIF	_
Baileys Original, Ireland	600
Kahlua, Mexico	600
Sambuca Extra, Italy	600

Our standard measure for spirits is 30 ml and wine by glass is 150 ml. All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as applicable. We levy 5% discretionary service charge. Drink responsibly. This communication is for 25+ years only.

Aperol, Italy	600
Jägermeister, Germany	700
Amarula Cream, South Africa	700
Cointreau, France	700
PISCO	
Barsol Pisco, Peru	700
STILL / SPARKLING WATER	
Himalayan Still Water 750ml	300
Perrier Sparkling Water 330ml	350
Himalayan Sparkling Water 330ml	400
San Benedetto Still 750ml	400
San Benedetto Sparkling 750ml	450
AERATED BEVERAGES	
Coca Cola	250
Coca Cola Zero	250
Diet Coke	250
Sprite	250
Fanta	250
Schweppes Ginger Ale	250
Schweppes Soda Water	250
Schweppes Tonic Water	250
Red Bull	350

